UNICO wall
surface
 Rectangular wall surface mounted multi-
uplight made of aluminium; equipped with one
light inset (1 LAMP) / two (2 LAMPS) / four (4
LAMPS) light insets; luminaire housing can be
attached to mounting plate without tools by in
terlock; converter integrated into luminaire hou

220-240 V X-PERT
WIDE FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX SYSTEM ORDER CODE
96
168
53
5.8 W 2700 K 220 lm 38 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 1 4 1 T    0 0 1
3000 K 235 lm 41 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 1 5 1 T    0 0 1
4000 K 244 lm 42 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 1 6 1 T    0 0 1
17.3 W 2700 K 650 lm 38 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 2 4    T    0 0 1
3000 K 693 lm 40 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 2 5    T    0 0 1
4000 K 744 lm 43 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 2 6    T    0 0 1
29.8 W 2700 K 1230 lm 41 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 4 4    T    0 0 1
3000 K 1310 lm 44 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 4 5    T    0 0 1
4000 K 1410 lm 47 lm/W 0 9 0 - 0 L 4 6    T    0 0 1
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3
COLOUR
jet black RAL 9005 B
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
traffic white RAL 9016 W
21.0
7.20
25